
大会名：
日時：
場所：

結果
種別 順位

１位 山本 凌 ・ 櫻井 貴史 (周陽中)
２位 磯野 竜弥 ・ 高森 雅之 (桃山中)

荒崎 早刀児 ・ 髙菅 俊貴 (福川中)
福田 雅朗 ・ 奥村 洸騎 (福川中)

１位 野村 茉央 ・ 木下 芙美 (富田中)
２位 品川 綾音 ・ 河野 遥 (富田中)

若松 佳代子 ・ 堀家 かな (福川中)
川口　 ゆかり ・ 岩﨑　 純麗子 (末武中)

１位 末次 辰朗 ・ 吉國 公人 (周南市役所・田布施クラブ)
２位 脇田 寛二 ・ 岡本 勝規 (山口教員クラブ)

廣林 徹夫 ・ 寺田 光希 (トクヤマ・下関白球会)
緒方 勇紀 ・ 岡村 幸介 (田布施クラブ・周南市役所)

１位 楠 窓華 ・ 澤 成美 (徳山クラブ)
２位 秋友 薫 ・ 近森 結加 (新南陽高校)

多田 悠 ・ 藤川 桃花 (徳山商工高校)
古城 沙也香 ・ 金子 奈央 (徳山商工高校)

35歳以上男子 １位 田中 真一 ・ 森脇 則雄 (東ソー・よっしゃクラブ)
１位 黒田 文代 ・ 田中 よし子 (長門大津ｸﾗﾌﾞ・宇部なでしこ)
２位 新町 昌代 ・ 増野 智子 (長門大津クラブ)

ペア氏名（所属）

小中学女子
３位

45歳以上女子

高校一般男子
３位

高校一般女子
３位

第41回ムラシゲ杯ソフトテニス大会
平成2１年8月8日　土曜日
キリンビバレッジ周南庭球場

小中学男子
３位
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山本・櫻井

0

2

0

0

櫻井 （周陽中） 471 山本 ・ 磯野 ・ 高森 （桃山中）

岡本 （徳山Jr） 482 藤井 ・
0

1
0

0
安井 ・ 宇多村 （福川中）

千原 （富田中） 493 近森 ・
0

0 01
田村 ・ 久行 （熊毛中）

小林 （秋月中） 504 福田 ・
0

古城 ・ 森野 （熊毛中）

森崎 （永源クラブ） 515 石本 ・
1

1
田中 ・ 弥益 （富田中）

柳 （熊毛中） 526 伊藤 ・
1

0
吉田 ・ 兼武 （太華中）

伊田 （岐陽中） 537 岡林 ・
1

田原 ・ 渡邊 （福川中）

佐野 （秋月中） 548 山本 ・
0

0
井上 ・ 河原 （徳山Jr）

沖 （福川中） 559 小野 ・
2

土田 ・ 原田 （岐陽中）

河﨑 （太華中） 5610 岡野 ・
0

1 0
和田 ・ 佐伯 （周陽中）

青木 （富田中） 5711 橋本 ・
2

中川 ・ 渡辺 （熊毛中）

若本 （岐陽中） 5812 竹重 ・
1

恵川 ・ 福田 （秋月中）

村上 （熊毛中） 5913 中村 ・
0

渡辺 ・ 中野 （永源クラブ）

倉本 （福川中） 6014 末次 ・
2 1

0
吉田 ・ 藤井 （富田中）

高木 （周陽中） 6115 高見 ・
1 0

原田 ・ 原田 （福川中）

兼森 （下松Jr） 6216 松本 ・
1

0
熊谷 ・ 水本 （太華中）

大野 （桃山中） 6317 小林 ・
1 0

0
久山 ・ 上田 （徳山Jr）

春田 （福川中） 6418 藤澤 ・
0

石合 ・ 片山 （秋月中）

三上 （岐陽中） 6519 高畴 ・
1

波木 ・ 池田 （岐陽中）

出田 （徳山Jr） 6620 白井 ・
1

0
小林 ・ 渡邉 （福川中）

桜井 （熊毛中） 6721 奥田 ・
0 0

酒井 ・ 石津 （熊毛中）

吉田 （太華中） 6822 西村 ・
2

青木 ・ 石田 （富田中）

村田 （熊毛中） 6923 鴨居 ・
1

0
柴田 ・ 岩見 （下松Jr）

中川 （下松Jr） 7024 佐々木 ・
2

0 0
竹下 ・ 河村 （周陽中）

青原 （岐陽中） 7125 菊池 ・ 大木 ・ 藤永 （下松Jr）

田村 （秋月中） 7226 吉村 ・
1

石丸 ・ 福山 （福川中）

佐野村 （太華中） 7327 中富 ・
1

0 1
石井 ・ 青木 （富田中）

竹内 （富田中） 7428 岩﨑 ・ 川本 ・ 小川 （熊毛中）

若林 （桃山中） 7529 水田 ・
0

齋藤 ・ 廣實 （秋月中）

湊 （徳山Jr） 7630 末吉 ・
1

0 0
金子 ・ 藤井 （徳山Jr）

橋本 （秋月中） 7731 高松 ・
0

渡邉 ・ 高橋 （太華中）

髙菅 （福川中） 7832 荒崎 ・
0

0
末永 ・ 有馬 （熊毛中）

山﨑 （熊毛中） 7933 蔵下 ・
1

（周陽中）保科

（福川中）

津守 ・ 国安 （岐陽中）

・ 大道瀧藤

34 野村 ・ 土居 ・ 福田

（富田中） 82

81

（周陽中） 80

・ 宮本36 藤井 ・

27蛇原 （太華中）35

中村

重田 ・

（秋月中）

氏村 （永源クラブ） 83 ・ 川口 （秋月中）

岩﨑

37 鎌田 ・ 菊池

（富田中）国弘 （下松Jr） 84
1 0 0

0

39 河村 ・

江村38 村田 ・

1
1

・ 上田 （周陽中）山崎 （熊毛中） 85

28

佐々木

・ 松野

増岡 （岐陽中）石本 （福川中） 86

・

中西 ・田中 ・

・
1

0
石丸 （福川中）高見 （周陽中） 87

（熊毛中）吉永 （福川中） 88
2

0

鬼武 ・

藤井 ・福田 ・

・

29 柳田島田

（富田中）佐藤 （富田中） 89
0

岸田 （岐陽中） 90
1

0
金子 ・

河本

・

・ ・
0

2

（周陽中）岡田 （熊毛中） 91

30

沼

源

新庄早川 （太華中）

12

13

14

15

8

9

10

11

5

6

7

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

1

2

3

4

（福川中）野坂 （太華中） 92 奥村

0
1

01

（熊毛中）

・

・

94
31

24

25

26

藤嶋

福田

93 坂田

津永

山時

深松

・ 蛇原 （徳山Jr）白井

・

佐藤

（周陽中）

19

20

21

22

23

・ 佐藤 （太華中）

小中学生男子の部

16

17

18

95 北垣
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小中学生女子の部

（徳山ジュニア）渋谷 ・

竹田

岩本 ・

第41回ムラシゲ杯ソフトテニス大会

星出 ・

松井 ・

2

7

谷川 ・

3

5

4

谷野 ・

2

8

6

9

3

1

1

7

19

17

16

21

20

18

6

5

12

4

15

14

13

11

10

（末武中）

磯崎 ・ （桜田中）田中

58

・

杉村品川

（富田中）

西岡

・

（熊毛中）

河野・

小林 （末武中）

原田 （秋月中）

土居

村上 （岐陽中）

20

60

1

0
桑野

（富田中） 山﨑

佐々木

59 森本

・

・

小林 ・61

21 根ケ山 ・

（住吉中）

高杉 ・

62

（熊毛中）

（太華中）

（下松ジュニア）

長棟

溝江

63

前野 ・ 井上 （岐陽中）

寺岡

・

64

藤川

65 魚住 ・

板村

東・

有馬 （下松ジュニア）

中本 ・ 秋山 （桜田中） （末武中）

近森 （富田中）

堂原 （光ジュニア）

岩川 （住吉中）

22

66

山本

69

・ 原田

70 山根

福永

中嶋

68 ・福田

角本 ・ 河谷 （熊毛中）

（秋月中）室永 ・ 河本 （周陽中） ・

（永源クラブ）

藤岡 ・ 池田 （桜田中）

71

小林 ・ 川崎 （住吉中）

24

73

田中 ・ 沖田

川口 （下松ジュニア）川口 ・

田中 ・ 島田 （富田中）

長光

（下松ジュニア）

72

濱田 ・

（桜田中）

（徳山ジュニア)・

森廣

74

・

・ 藤岡

河野

井澤 ・ 貞弘 （末武中） ・ 坂田

・ 岩本 （岐陽中）

明野

75 廣森

山本

（下松ジュニア）

山崎 （周陽中）・

岡本

・ 大枝

本間 （住吉中）

（岐陽中）

（徳山ジュニア）

魚谷 （福川中）

（住吉中）

（下松ジュニア）

（永源クラブ）

26

76 清水

77 今津 （富田中）

高杉 ・ 藤中 （太華中）

22 稲木 ・ 山口 大宮 ・ 松田 （福川中）

78

（熊毛中）

27

水井 ・ 藤井

吉信 ・ 國廣

松井 ・ （熊毛中）

80

林 ・81

扇屋 ・ 河野

小野寺

（徳山ジュニア)

若松

沖田 ・ 原田8

9

25

24

26

23

10

28 川口 ・

29

30

寺尾 ・

・

27

山口 ・

田中

福田 ・ 井上

三浦

（富田中）

・ 古垰 （光ジュニア）

木下・

（末武中）山本

・

・

11

31

片山 ・

33 池田 ・

32

（住吉中）

35

福田

宮本 ・ 南保

・ 堀口 （永源クラブ）

・

加鹿

明石

岩崎 （末武中）

29

中村 ・

（光ジュニア）

（富田中）

丸岡

石田

0
0

宮本 ・ 大賀 （熊毛中）

（桜田中）90

25

（熊毛中）

87

86

徳毛

84

蓑崎黒川

67

黒田

今津

田丸

83

藤井

兼清

85

82 野村

30

（桜田中）

89

・

88

国田

（徳山ジュニア）

28

79

（永源クラブ）

（富田中）

34 ・ 泉谷

23 山門

千田

（周陽中）

・

（永源クラブ）

（岐陽中）

（徳山ジュニア)

・ 明野 （末武中）

・ 清水 （永源クラブ）

御手洗 （岐陽中）

成田

（徳山ジュニア)

・

河村

・ 森脇 （富田中）

中野 ・ 八木

13

37

38

米井

39

田中

12 （下松ジュニア）

（福川中）福田

西本

・36

藤行 ・

中野

14

40 山本 ・

橋田 ・

42 村田 ・

41

田中 （富田中）

渋谷 （徳山ジュニア）

森田 （岐陽中）

（熊毛中）

池田 （周陽中）

定光 （熊毛中）室本

中村 （徳山ジュニア）15

43 森本 ・

・

44

45

松本 ・

16

46 浅海 ・ 北村 （下松ジュニア）

47 馴松 ・ 井上

（熊毛中）

（富田中）

（末武中）48 盛谷 ・

田原

荒川

藤田岡田 ・

・ 土田 （福川中）

・

51

入山 ・ 島田 （永源クラブ）

（光ジュニア）藤井 ・

17

49

18

52

53

50

54 ・

高松 木戸

田代島田

33

56 榊原

・ 橋本

（住吉中・秋月中）

（住吉中）

古垰

・

（富田中）

南 ・

32

94 岩本 ・

96

31

91 江波

19

55 福田

（熊毛中）大島

57 橋本 （末武中）

・

木村

（福川中）

・

井上

95

中村 （徳山ジュニア)

武市 （下松ジュニア）

93

92

小川 （熊毛中）

中野

高橋

宮崎 （秋月中）

・

・

97 藤井 ・

99

中村 ・98

樽本 ・ 高橋 （末武中）

藤本 （太華中）

福田 （光ジュニア）

・34

100 藤田 ・

101

102

田中

枡田 ・

吉岡

西尾 （周陽中）

（桜田中）

35

105

貞本 ・

103

104

森本 ・

・110

定村 ・

36

106 大神

37 林

片山

岩﨑

松山

堀家109 若松 ・

・

・107

吉長

中村

桑原

吉田

（住吉中）

（下松ジュニア）

（熊毛中）

（徳山ジュニア)

（末武中）

（富田中）

（福川中）

108

111 ・ （桜田中）重國魚切

（熊毛中）

藤永

山内
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1
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1
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2
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1
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2

1
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0
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0
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0

0

0
0

1
0

0

0
1

1

0
0

0
1

1

0

0
0

0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0

2

0

0

0
2

2

0

0
0

野村・木下

0
0

0
0

1
0

1



優勝

1 0
0 3

1

0 0
1 2

1
1

3 1
2

1 2
0

0 1
2

1

3
0

0 0
1 1 3

2

2
3 3
2 2

2 1

0

0 0

1 1

末次・吉國
(周南市役所・田布施ｸﾗﾌﾞ)
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4

6

7

5

8

9

40

38

39

41

徳王丸高橋 ・・

・ 池本 (徳山商工)

伊藤 ・ 桑田 （下松工高）

福原

・ 濵田 （徳山高） 田中

28

橋口

荒美25

26 ・ 土本

・ 新宅 （岩国工高） 藤井 ・ 藤村

佐々木 山本

・ 丸藤 （岩国工高）

（トクヤマ）

・ 國兼 （徳山高）

・ 光尾 （岩国工高）

(徳山商工)

高井 ・ 角本 (徳山クラブ) （日立笠戸･徳山クラブ）

・ 渡邊

(新南陽高)

・

瀧本 (新南陽高)

若本 ・ 吉村 （徳山高）

山本 森重 (熊毛ｸﾗﾌﾞ・日本精蝋)

栗栖

沖中

・

有井 (徳山商工)

藤山 (新南陽高)

37

36

高橋

（徳山高）

（下松工高）

・ 宮本 (徳山商工)

(日立笠戸)

(教員ｸﾗﾌﾞ・徳山ｸﾗﾌﾞ)

國兼 ・ 林 (徳山ｸﾗﾌﾞ・田布施ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

・ 中祖

田上 山崎

・ 長谷川

樫部 ・ 大津

常本 ・ 小土井

村田 ・ 石川

藤井 ・ 磯辺 (下松工高)

(日立笠戸)

濱本 ・ 今崎 （トクヤマ）

三戸 ・ 萬 (田布施クラブ）

三戸

(東ソー）

（ゼオン・トクヤマ） 津江田 ・ 鶴羽

27

（下松工高）新谷30

29

廣林 ・ 寺田 （トクヤマ・下関白球会）

19

18

13

14

15

16

17

(教員クラブ) 22

2 23

1 脇田 ・ 岡本

3 24

坂東 ・ 松田 （下松工高）

諏訪

・ 岡村 (新南陽高)

久林 ・

藏永

10 31

11 32・ 中山 （東ソー）

河本

松崎

12 33

34

高松 ・ 山本

中村 ・ （徳山高）

2

35二藤 ・ 近藤 （岩国工高）

田畑 ・ 石井 (徳山クラブ)

20

末次

今澄 ・ 林 (徳山商工) 42 西島 ・

吉岡 ・ 木下石村 （岩国工高）

(新南陽高) 中田

（周南市役所・田布施クラブ）吉國21 43緒方 ・ 岡村 (田布施ｸﾗﾌﾞ・周南市役所） ・
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楠 藤井 寺島 試合 審判
澤 芦谷 伊藤 1-2 3

楠 （徳山クラブ） 2-3 1
澤 （徳山クラブ） 1-3 2

藤井 （新南陽高）

芦谷 （新南陽高）

寺島 （徳山商工）

伊藤 （徳山商工）

小甲 魚永 多田
坂根 江原 藤川

小甲 徳山高校） 楠 （徳山クラブ）

坂根 徳山高校） 澤 （徳山クラブ）

魚永 （新南陽高） 安達 （徳山商工）

江原 （新南陽高） 藤村 （徳山商工） 0
多田 （徳山商工） 石川 （徳山商工） 0
藤川 （徳山商工） 宮本 （徳山商工）

多田 （徳山商工） 0
藤川 （徳山商工）

秋友 （新南陽高）

近森 （新南陽高）

秋友 末永 石川 小甲 徳山高校）

近森 木下 宮本 坂根 徳山高校） 0
秋友 （新南陽高） 寺島 （徳山商工） 1 3
近森 （新南陽高） 伊藤 （徳山商工）

末永 徳山高校） 古城 （徳山商工）

木下 徳山高校） 金子 （徳山商工）

石川 （徳山商工）

宮本 （徳山商工）

古城 安達 平野 西本

金子 藤村 福田 田中 試合 審判
古城 （徳山商工） 1-2 4
金子 （徳山商工） 3-4 1
安達 （徳山商工） 1-3 2
藤村 （徳山商工） 2-4 3
平野 （新南陽高） 2-3 4
福田 （新南陽高） 1-4 2
西本 徳山高校）

田中 徳山高校）

1

2

4

3

④

3 2 ④

一般女子B

B2

A2

A1

D2

C1

C2

B1

0

④

D1

1 2

0 3

2 1

1

④ 1

0

勝点

4 0 0

④

④

一般女子D

2 0 3

3 0

1 2

④

1

1

④ 3

④

順位一般女子Ｃ

④3

1

順位

勝点

④

32 2

0

3

④

3

2

2 1

1

順位勝点一般女子A

④

0

1

2

④

0

3

④

0

2 1

順位

2

勝点

1

3

2

1
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米満 友澤 中川 試合 審判
岡本 藤村 1-2 3

米満 （防府ｸﾗﾌﾞ） 2-3 1
1-3 2

友澤 （光ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

岡本 （光ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

中川 （周南市役所） 米満 （防府ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

藤村 （周南市役所）

3

岩崎 （防府クラブ）

武田 （東ソー） 2

田中 大田 岩崎 中川 （周南市役所） 2
森脇 河野 武田 藤村 （周南市役所）

田中 （東ソー）

森脇 （よっしゃクラブ）

大田 （田布施ｸﾗﾌﾞ） 田中 （東ソー）

河野 （田布施ｸﾗﾌﾞ） 森脇 （よっしゃクラブ）

岩崎 （防府クラブ）

武田 （東ソー）

白木 藤井 黒田 試合 審判
堀内 田中 田中 1-2 3

白木 (長門大津） 2-3 1

堀内 （徳山ﾎﾟﾆｰ） 1-3 2

藤井 （徳山ﾎﾟﾆｰ）

田中 （徳山ﾎﾟﾆｰ）

黒田 (長門大津） 白木 (長門大津） 1
田中 （宇部なでしこ） 堀内 （徳山ﾎﾟﾆｰ）

3

新町 (長門大津）

増野 (長門大津）

上利 新町 前田 黒田 (長門大津）

高松 増野 山本 田中 （宇部なでしこ）

上利 (長門大津）

高松 (長門大津）

新町 (長門大津） 前田 （徳山ﾎﾟﾆｰ）

増野 (長門大津） 山本 （徳山ﾎﾟﾆｰ） 0
前田 （徳山ﾎﾟﾆｰ）

山本 （徳山ﾎﾟﾆｰ）

1 2

2 3

3 1 ④

1

2

35歳以上男子B 勝点

0

順位

1 ④ ④ 2

3 2 ④

35歳以上男子A

0 32

勝点 順位

1 ④ ④ 2 1

A11

3

A2

B1

A1

B2

順位

3

1

45歳以上女子A 勝点

A2

B1

0

B2

2

0 3

1

2 1

3

2 3 0

45歳以上女子Ｂ 順位

3 3 ④

1 ④ ④

勝点

1

3

11 ④ 0

2

1 13 ④

2 ④2




